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94%

92%

89%

99%

أنشطة ما قبل 
الورشة

محتوى الورشة المدربين التحضيرات 
اللوجستية

)%(تقييم الورشة حسب البنود الرئيسة 



 

 3 من 3

 

22242019

– 

 

 

 

  

 

 

0.0% 6.4% 8.5% 85.1% 

 

0.0% 3.0% 36.4% 60.6% 

 4.4% 0.0% 17.8% 77.8% 

 0.0% 0.0% 31.4% 68.6% 

WIFI 

0.0% 0.0% 7.4% 92.6% 

 0.0% 0.0% 31.4% 68.6% 

 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 60.0% 

 0.0% 13.3% 53.3% 33.3% 

 0.0% 12.5% 25.0% 62.5% 

 0.0% 6.3% 41.7% 52.1% 

 4.6% 13.6% 36.4% 45.5% 

 4.4% 6.5% 34.8% 54.4% 

 0.0% 5.9% 15.7% 78.4% 

 


